You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT400DU120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT400DU120G Details PDF
APTGT400DU120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT400DU120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT TRENCH DUAL SRC 1200V SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT400DU120G.pdf
2.APTGT400DU120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT400DU120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT TRENCH DUAL SRC 1200V SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1785W
Configuration Dual, Common Source
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 560A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 750µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 400A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 28nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT400DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
APTGT400DA120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400TL65G
Microsemi
IGBT 650V SP6C
APTGT400DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT400SK60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400A120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP6
06035A101JAT2A 0603B333K500CT 148.00MHZ 5SGA30J4502 AC131A1KMLG
ADV7180BCPZS AT93C46-10SI-1.8 ATF1502AS-10JU44 BSP171P-E6327 CD74HCT165M96
CL31C103JAFNNNE CM300E2U-12H CPL2512T3R3M CY7C199C-20VCT DTC35LF90
ED451613 FDG6314P GA352QR7GF102KW01L GJM0335C1E8R2CB01D GRM1555C2AR60BA01D
GRM1556S1H5R8DZ01D GRM1887U1H752JA01D HTT45N1200KOF HUF75545P3 HUFA76409D3ST
IPW90R1K0C3 LM386N-1/NOPB LMV358LIST LT1630IS8#TRPBF LT3015IMSE#PBF
MG50Q12S50 MX30LF2G28AB-XKI OP42GSZ-R7 PCM1771PWR PIC32MX450F256HT-I/MR
PS219C3-AST PZTA14T1 RT8056GQW S1PD-E3/84A SAA7392HL
SI9953DY SKKT57/22E SM89516C25J SMCJ6036A STU6NF10
SW06DXC32C T5N08FOB TSC2046EQPWRQ1 TXB0104RUTR WG9015S